
�����Ham and Cheese Omelet
Served with Hashbrowns, Choice of Toast

Denver Omelet
Ham, Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Choice of Toast

Chili and Cheese Omelet
Chili, Cheddar, White Onions, Choice of Toast

Corned Beef Hash Omelet
Cheese, Choice of Toast

Veggie Omelet
Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Spinach, Tomatoes, Choice of Toast

Taco the Town Omelet
Taco Seasoned Beef, Cheddar, Tomatoes, Black Olives,
Salsa, Sour Cream Choice of Toast

Meat Lover’s Omelet
Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Cheese, Choice of Toast

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$12.95

$12.95

$4.97

$4.97

$4.97

$4.97

$4.97

$6.47

$6.47
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Ham Steak

$1.00

$3.50

$4.95

$0.50

$1.75

$2.47
Sausage Patty $2.50 $1.25

Gravy $3.95 $1.97

$1.75 $0.87

One Egg
Cooked to Order

Bacon
Two Slices

Toast
Choice of Bread
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Breakfast Menu Served Daily: 8:00 am - 11:00 am 

��������������
Toast Selections: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Mu�n, Biscuit

$4.75 $2.37

$7.95 $3.97

$8.95 $4.47

$8.95 $4.47

$8.95 $4.47

$8.95 $4.47

$3.25 $1.62

$4.95 $2.47

$4.95 $2.47

$4.95 $2.47

$3.95 $1.97
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TSTraditional Two Egg Breakfast
Two Eggs Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast

Two Egg Breakfast with Meat
Two Eggs Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage Patty, Choice of Toast

Corned Beef Hash with Eggs
Two Eggs Cooke to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast

Breakfast Burrito
12 inch Flour Tortiilla Stu�ed with Sausage, Eggs, Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Potatoes. Served with Sour Cream and Salsa

Country Scramble
Three Eggs, Sausage, Cheese, Potatoes, Peppers, Onions, Choice of Toast

Breakfast Sandwich
Your Choice of Bread, One Egg Cooked to Order, Cheddar Cheese, Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage Patty

Chicken Fried Steak and Eggs
Sausage Gravy, Two Eggs Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast

Biscuits and Gravy
Buttermilk Biscuits Topped with Sausage Gravy

One and One
One Egg Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast

Bowl of Oats
Served with Brown Sugar, Raisins, Butter, Milk

French Toast
Cinnamon Egg Battered Texas Toast Topped with Powdered Sugar, Served with Butter and Syrup

*Available in a Half Size


