## BREAKFAST MENU

## Breakfast Menu Served Daily: 8:00 am - 11:00 am

Toast Selections: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, English Muffin, Biscuit

Traditional Two Egg Breakfast Two Eggs Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast	\$4.75	<b>\$2.37</b>
Two Egg Breakfast with Meat Two Eggs Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage Patty, Choice of Toast	\$4.75 \$7.95 \$8.95	\$3.97
Corned Beef Hash with Eggs Two Eggs Cooke to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast	\$8.95	<sup>°</sup> \$4.47
Chicken Fried Steak and Eggs Sausage Gravy, Two Eggs Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast	\$8.95	\$4.47
Country Scramble Three Eggs, Sausage, Cheese, Potatoes, Peppers, Onions, Choice of Toast	\$8.95	\$4.47
One and One One Egg Cooked to Order, Hash Browns, Choice of Toast	\$3.25	\$1.62
Breakfast Burrito 12 inch Flour Tortiilla Stuffed with Sausage, Eggs, Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Potatoes. Served with Sour Cream and Salsa	\$8.95	\$4.47
Breakfast Sandwich Your Choice of Bread, One Egg Cooked to Order, Cheddar Cheese, Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage Patty	\$4.95	\$2.47
Biscuits and Gravy Buttermilk Biscuits Topped with Sausage Gravy	\$4.95	\$2.47
Bowl of Oats Served with Brown Sugar, Raisins, Butter, Milk	\$3.95	\$1.97
French Toast ·Available in a Half Size Cinnamon Egg Battered Texas Toast Topped with Powdered Sugar, Served with Butter and Syrup	\$4.95	\$2.47

Ham and Cheese Omelet Served with Hashbrowns, Choice of Toast	\$9.95	States \$4.97
Denver Omelet Ham, Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Choice of Toast	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$9.95	₽ <b>\$4.97</b>
Chili and Cheese Omelet Chili, Cheddar, White Onions, Choice of Toast	\$9.95	<b>\$4.97</b>
Corned Beef Hash Omelet Cheese, Choice of Toast	\$9.95	\$4.97
Veggie Omelet Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Spinach, Tomatoes, Choice of Toast	\$9.95	\$4.97
Meat Lover's Omelet Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Cheese, Choice of Toast	\$12.95	\$6.47
Taco the Town Omelet Taco Seasoned Beef, Cheddar, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Salsa, Sour Cream Choice of Toast	\$12.95	\$6.47

<		→		
SIDES				
		→		
<b>One Egg</b> Cooked to Order	\$1.00	SINO 80.50		
Bacon Two Slices	\$3.50	ਜ਼ੂ <b>\$1.75</b>		
Ham Steak	\$4.95	<sup>ຫຼັ</sup> ້ງ <b>\$2.47</b>		
Sausage Patty	\$2.50	\$1.25		
<b>Toast</b> Choice of Bread	\$1.75	\$0.87		
Gravy	\$3.95	\$1.97		